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This is an automated report. Information collected at the time of this report may not be complete and could 
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Media Incident Report
12/7/2025   9:07:00AM

ACCIDENT-NONINJ
25-006636 12/6/2025  10:10:04AM 600 LARAMIE ST; SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST, MANHATTAN

25-006637 12/6/2025  11:45:32AM S 10TH ST & FORT RILEY BLVD; WB, MANHATTAN

25-006639 12/6/2025   2:28:56PM TUTTLE CREEK BLVD & GRIFFITH DR, MANHATTAN

25-006643 12/6/2025   7:22:45PM KIMBALL AVE & CANDLEWOOD DR, MANHATTAN

25-006644 12/6/2025   7:40:55PM CLAFLIN RD & HILLCREST DR, MANHATTAN

25-006645 12/6/2025   8:29:04PM MM 169 US HWY 77, RILEY

BATTERY
25-006650 12/7/2025   2:33:39AM 900 N MANHATTAN AVE #412, MANHATTAN

CDP
25-006641 12/6/2025   6:56:49PM 518 OSAGE ST #1; SUNGLO MANSION APARTMENTS, MANHATTAN

DOMESTIC
25-006640 12/6/2025   3:16:10PM

DOMESTIC-IP
25-006647 12/7/2025  12:18:43AM 404 MAPLE PL, MANHATTAN

25-006652 12/7/2025   2:27:15AM 2501 NUTMEG, MANHATTAN

25-006651 12/7/2025   2:35:06AM 420 NINTH ST; MAPLEWIND COMMUNITY, OGDEN

FRAUD
25-006648 12/6/2025   9:46:53PM 1100 BLK BLUEMONT AVE, MANHATTAN

INVESTIGATE VEH
25-006653 12/7/2025   8:24:09AM MILLER PKWY & ARBOR DR, MANHATTAN

LARCENY-PAST
25-006638 12/6/2025  12:44:00PM 515 MCCALL RD; MENARDS, MANHATTAN

TRAFFIC STOP
25-006646 12/6/2025   8:37:49PM N 4TH ST & LARAMIE ST, MANHATTAN

VIOL CRT ORDER
25-006642 12/6/2025   5:47:54PM

Total incidents included in this report:  17


